
HOPE Academy Fee Schedule 2023-2024
Student Last Name __________________________        Family Total: __________________________________
Student First Name __________________________        Student Fee Total: ______________________________
Date ________________                Grade _________ Check ________        |  Cash ________        |  Paid?

Amount

Activity Fees and Other Purpose For Fee Amount

Class Related Fees Purpose for Fee

Student Fee - Elementary K-3rd See breakdown in the following columns $34.00

     -- Student Weekly Folder, Family Celebration & Activities $20.00

     -- Yearbook Creation (Not purchase) -- Student Awards/Recognition -- Benevolence Fund/Emergencies $14.00

Student Fee - Elementary 4th-6th See breakdown in the following columns $34.00

     -- Student Weekly Folder, Family Celebration & Activities $20.00

     -- Yearbook Creation (Not purchase) -- Student Awards/Recognition -- Benevolence Fund/Emergencies $14.00

Student Fee - Secondary See breakdown in the following columns $48.00

     -- Student Planner, Family Celebration & Activities $28.00

     -- Yearbook Creation (Not purchase) -- Student Awards/Recognition -- Benevolence Fund/Emergencies $20.00

Optional Sta� Appreciation Fee Sta� Meetings, Trainings, and Appreciation $15.00

AmeriTowne or International Towne Consumable Workbook $20.00

Outdoor Lab - cost is an estimate **Depends on the number of days in attendance $180.00

Graduation Fee Part-Time/Full-Time students will have two di�erent prices. $85/$100

PSAT Testing (Fall NMSQT or Spring) $25.00
ITBS Testing $15.00

Art K-12 Class Materials $20.00

Pottery -- Creative Art (Drawing) 4-12 Class Materials $20.00

Elementary Drama 2-6 /Or Social Studies Cooking/Supply Fee Class Materials and Scripts $50.00

Theater -- Stagecraft 6-12 Class Materials and Scripts $20.00

MS Writing -- HS Writing -- Creative Writing Class Materials and Workbooks $15.00

Elementary Science; General, Mythbusters, Aviation Class Materials $25.00

MS Life/Earth -- MS Physical Science Class Materials $20.00

Biology -- Chemistry -- Physics -- Uni�ed Sci -- Zoology -- Earth Class Materials $20.00

French -- Spanish -- German -- ASL Foreign Language Class Materials and Workbooks $15.00

Piano -- Guitar Class Workbooks $15.00
Horsemanship (Fee may be changed without notice as costs to provide
the program could change)

$20 + $40/Month (x2) Riding Fee
Overall Riding Fee and Riding Center Fee Monthly $20.00

Homesteading Class Class Materials $15.00

Web Design -- Graphic Design -- Programming-- Photography/Video Class Materials $10.00

MakerSpace - STEM & STEAM - Robotics -Woodworking Class Materials $25.00
Floral Design -- Sewing for Beginners Class Materials $20.00

Outside Students for Fall Testing Only
Enrolled students do not pay this fee.

** NOTE: As new classes are added to elementary or secondary classes, new fees may be added/charged. Also, as existing classes are
modi�ed, fees may also be edited/changed.

CLASS FEE AMOUNT SUBTOTAL

CLASS FEE AMOUNT SUBTOTAL



Thursday Elementary Core Class Fee Schedule 2023-2024
Class Related Fees and Other Purpose For Fee Amount
Language Arts  & Reading Subscription Class Materials & ELA Subscription $20.00

Math-U-See Materials & Curriculum Workbook & Test Book $52.00

Math-U-See Skip Count CD & Book CD & Book $15.00

Science Materials & Curriculum Class Materials & Worksheets/Book $20.00

Social Studies Materials & Curriculum Class Materials & ELA Subscription $20.00

CLASS FEE AMOUNT SUBTOTAL


